VFSTR :: VADLAMUDI
(Deemed to be University)
Abstract Academic Calendar for the year 2024 — 2025
M.Tech. I8 Year — I Semester

SI. -y i
No. Activity I Semester
il Commencement of Class work 07.08.2024
2, Module 1 Instruction days 07.08.2024 to 15.09.2024
| Module 1 — Target ™ i
3 | (2 Assessments per day) B 17.09.2024 to 20.09.2024
4 Module 1 — Target 3 03.10.2024 to 04.10.2024
g, | Meduls | - Tanget 4 05.10.2024 0 07.10.2024

(2 Asscssments per day)
0. Module 2 Instruction days 08.10.2024 to 13.11.2024
Module 2 — Target 1

7 | (2 Assessments per ,d,a,y,,), 14.11.2024 to 18.11.2024
8. Module 2 — Target 3 29.11.2024 t0 30.11.2024
| Module 2 — 'i‘érgct 4 N i P
‘: (@ Assessmentsperday) | f?2.12.2024 to 04.12.2024
10. P-Bascd Summative Assessment 05.12.2024 to 16.12.2024
11. L-Based Summative Asscssment 17.12.2024 t0 31.12.2024
12, Semester Break 01.01.2025 to 19.01.2025
13. ‘Total Instruction days 95
4 Commencement of I Semester Class 20.01.2025
Work 7

P-Based Summative Asscssment for cach semester : 10 days

[.-Based Summative Asscssment for cach semester . 2 weeks

Winter Break : 19 days

Dean — AAA

VU/CLE/CIR/024/310 date: 22.07.2024 (AK)



VFSTR :: VADLAMUDI

(deemed to be University)

Abstract Academic Calendar for the year 2024 — 2025
M.Tech 11" Year — I, II Semester

SI. No. Activity I & II Semester
1. Commencement of Class work 15.07.2024
2. Phase — I Instruction days 15.07.2024 to 14.08.2024
3 Review — [ 16.08.2024 to 17.08.2024
I 4. Phase — Il Instruction days 19.08. 2024 to 19.09.2024
5. Review —I1 20.09.2024 t0 21.09.2024
6. Phase — 111 Instruction days 23.09.2024 t0 23.11.2024
7. Review — 111 25.11.2024 t0 26.11.2024
HS. Phasc — IV Instruction days 27.11.2024 to 23.01.2025
—~9 Review — 1V 24.01.2025 t0 25.01.2025
‘ 10. Phase — V Instruction days 27.01.2025 to 08.04.2025
11. Review — V 09.04.2025 to 10.04.2025
12. Internal Viva 23.04.2025 to 24.04.2025
13. External Viva 01.05.2025 to 02.05.2025
A 14. Scmester Break -—-
15. Total Project days 228
('_\
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VU/CLE/CIR/024/310 datc:03.07.2024 (AK)
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List of Holidays for the Year 2024 — 2025

—

Moharrum
Independence day
Sri Krishnastami
Vinayaka Chaturdhi
Milad-un-Nabi
Gandhi Jayanthi
Durgastami

Vijaya Dasami

I BN

Deepavali

=

Christmas

—t
—_

Bhogi

b

Sankranthi

L2

Kanuma

1.  Vijaya Dasami

2. Sankranthi

List of Sundays that are made as working days

17-07-2024
15-08-2024
26-08-2024
07-09-2024
16-09-2024
02-10-2024
11-10-2024
12-10-2024
31-10-2024
25-12-2024
13-01-2025
14-01-2025
15-01-2025

List of additional holidays

10-10-2024 & 14-10-2024
16-01-2025 to 18-01-2025

1. 15-09-2024
2. 06-10-2024
3. 12-01-2025
< ___________
U — D

sst. Dean —AAA
VU/CE/CIR/024/310 date: 03.07.2024 (AK)

In lieu of 10-10-2024
In lieu of 14-10-2024
In lieu of 16-01-2025

Dean — AAA
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