## VFSTR :: VADLAMUDI (Deemed to be University) Abstract Academic Calendar for the year 2024 – 2025 M.Tech. I<sup>st</sup> Year – I Semester

SI. No.	Activity	I Semester
1.	Commencement of Class work	07.08.2024
2.	Module 1 Instruction days	07.08.2024 to 15.09.2024
3.	Module 1 – Target 1 (2 Assessments per day)	17.09.2024 to 20.09.2024
4.	Module 1 – Target 3	03.10.2024 to 04.10.2024
5.	Module 1 – Target 4 (2 Assessments per day)	05.10.2024 to 07.10.2024
6.	Module 2 Instruction days	08.10.2024 to 13.11.2024
7.	Module 2 – Target 1 (2 Assessments per day)	14.11.2024 to 18.11.2024
8.	Module 2 – Target 3	29.11.2024 to 30.11.2024
9.	Module 2 – Target 4 (2 Assessments per day)	02.12.2024 to 04.12.2024
10.	P-Based Summative Assessment	05.12.2024 to 16.12.2024
11.	L-Based Summative Assessment	17.12.2024 to 31.12.2024
12.	Semester Break	01.01.2025 to 19.01.2025
13.	Total Instruction days	95
14.	Commencement of II Semester Class Work	20.01.2025

P-Based Summative Assessment for each semester	:	10 days
L-Based Summative Assessment for each semester	:	2 weeks
Winter Break	:	19 days

Asst. Dean AAA

Dean – AAA

VU/CE/CIR/024/310 date: 22.07.2024 (AK)

## VFSTR :: VADLAMUDI (deemed to be University) Abstract Academic Calendar for the year 2024 – 2025 M.Tech II<sup>nd</sup> Year – I, II Semester

SI. No.	Activity	I & II Semester
1.	Commencement of Class work	15.07.2024
2.	Phase – I Instruction days	15.07.2024 to 14.08.2024
3.	Review – I	16.08.2024 to 17.08.2024
4.	Phase – II Instruction days	19.08. 2024 to 19.09.2024
5.	Review – II	20.09.2024 to 21.09.2024
6.	Phase – III Instruction days	23.09.2024 to 23.11.2024
7.	Review – III	25.11.2024 to 26.11.2024
8.	Phase – IV Instruction days	27.11.2024 to 23.01.2025
9.	Review – IV	24.01.2025 to 25.01.2025
10.	Phase – V Instruction days	27.01.2025 to 08.04.2025
11.	Review – V	09.04.2025 to 10.04.2025
12.	Internal Viva	23.04.2025 to 24.04.2025
13.	External Viva	01.05.2025 to 02.05.2025
14.	Semester Break	
15.	Total Project days	228

Asst. Dean

Dean – AAA

VU/CE/CIR/024/310 date:03.07.2024 (AK)

## List of Holidays for the Year 2024 - 2025

1.	Moharrum	:	17-07-2024
2.	Independence day	:	15-08-2024
3.	Sri Krishnastami	:	26-08-2024
4.	Vinayaka Chaturdhi	;	07-09-2024
5.	Milad-un-Nabi	:	16-09-2024
6.	Gandhi Jayanthi	:	02-10-2024
7.	Durgastami	:	11-10-2024
8.	Vijaya Dasami	:	12-10-2024
9.	Deepavali	:	31-10-2024
10.	Christmas	:	25-12-2024
11.	Bhogi	a 1	13-01-2025
12.	Sankranthi	:	14-01-2025
13.	Kanuma	:	15-01-2025

# List of additional holidays

1.	Vijaya Dasami	:	10-10-2024 & 14-10-2024
2.	Sankranthi	:	16-01-2025 to 18-01-2025

# List of Sundays that are made as working days

•

1.	15-09-2024	:	In lieu of 10-10-2024
2.	06-10-2024	;	In lieu of 14-10-2024
3.	12-01-2025	:	In lieu of 16-01-2025

Asst. Dean - AAA م VU/CE/CIR/024/310 date: 03.07.2024 (AK)

Dean – AAA

.